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25. Jubildumsclassic Otztal - 3. - 5. August 2023 / Wertung Classic H
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67
66
38
61
64
63
51
62
65
77

Fahrer 1
Zimmermann Klaus
Reithmayr Anton
Bihler Dr. Arndt
Schlarmann Franz
Wurmb Herbert
Bruderer Markus
Thurner Franz
Kohler Christian
Maier Uwe
Platzer Marita

Fahrer 2

Bacher Angelika
Reithmayr Daniel
Biihler Annette
Pille Johannes
Auer Christa-Louise
Noll Markus

Jung Ernst
Groger Reiner
Loguercio Petra
Platzer Karl Heinz

Marke
BMW
BMW 325iX
Mercedes
VW
Porsche
Opel
Porsche
Porsche
Citroen
Mercedes

Type

325iX

BMW 325 iX

280E

Golf GTI

911 Carrera Werksturbolook
Manta Irmscher 1300

911 Turbo 3.3
2CV6
380 SEC

Rallyeérg.at

Fahren mit Freude
BJ Summe
1988 17,32
1988 49,02
1982 63,18
1983 76,51
1985 76,83
1984 99,21

0 1983 131,47
1983 138,62
1986 172,45
1983 622,92



